FROM TRRISON SALE, MCCLOY, THOMBUCH O 5696121 707 201/500 F-087 MAR-19-2015 14:24 ivision of Corporations

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000069841 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TO:				لا	
	Division of C			r 	ିଆ କ
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383			
From:					20
	Account Name		CCLOY	C) C)	je je
		r : 076630000526		Ċ.	$\sim \omega$
	Phone			1.1	ം ന
	Fax Number	: (B50)769-6121		тт. Т	e e
				0	
				درکد مستقدم منطقه م	
***		Say this busidess And			
		for this business en			re J
annus	l report mailin	igs. Enter only one em	ail address		
annus	l report mailin	igs. Enter only one em	ail address		
annus	l report mailin		ail address		
annus	l report mailin	igs. Enter only one em	ail address		
annus Email	al report mailin Address: <u>Al</u>	evy@hsniclar	ail address	please.**>	
annus Email	al report mailin Address: <u>Al</u>	igs. Enter only one em	ail address	please.**>	
annus Email	al report mailin Address: <u>Al</u>	age. Enter only one em evy@hsniclau STATE/CORRECT O	ail address <u> J. (· On</u> R M/MG R	please.**>	
annus Email	al report mailin Address: <u>Al</u>	evy@hsniclar	ail address <u> J. (· On</u> R M/MG R	please.**>	
annus Email	al report mailin Address: <u>Al</u>	age. Enter only one em evy@hsniclau STATE/CORRECT O VENTIONEER, LLC	ail address <u> J. (· On</u> R M/MG R	please.**>	
annus Email	LC AMND/RES	age. Enter only one em evy@hsmclau STATE/CORRECT O VENTIONEER, LLC Status	ail address <u>). ( 097</u> <b>R M/MG R</b> 1	please.**>	
annus Email	LC AMND/RES	age. Enter only one em evy@hsmclau STATE/CORRECT O VENTIONEER, LLC Status	ail address <u> J. (· On</u> R M/MG R	please.**>	

Electronic Filing Menu

Estimated Charge

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

\$30.00

00:0118 (2)

LC:

11

MAR-19-2015 14:24	FROM-HARRISON, SALE, McCLO H	)Y & THOMPSON 15000069841 3	+7696121	● T-807 ° P.002/005	F-007
		COVER LETTE	R		
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJECT: VENTIO	NEER, LLC Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	ANDREW B. LEVY				
	·····	Name of Person	······································		
	HARRISON SALE M	AcCLOY			
		Finn/Company			
	304 MAGNOLIA AV	ENUE			
		Address	······································		
	PANAMA CITY, FL	32401			
	ALEVY@HSMCLAW	City/State and Zip Code /.COM to be used for future annua			
For further information a	e-man address: ( oncerning this matter, please ca		a report nonneation)		
ANDREW B. LEVA			69-3434		
Name o	f Person	at () Arca Code	Daytime Teleph	one Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy (additional copy is er		860.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	T/COURIER AD nion Section of Corporations Building Recutive Center Cir ssec, FL 32301		

h

1

;

i

H15000069841 3

MAR-19-2015 14:24 FROM-HARRISON, SALE, MCCLOY & THOMP

LUT & (HUMPSON		+7695121
H15000069841	З	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

VENTIONEER, LLC

## (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on MARCH 6, 2015			and assign		
Florida document number L15000041722			5		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	LAHASSE	MAR 19	CACURATION CONTRACTOR	
		ىپ <del>لىر</del> ئىكى بى	PH H		
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation	1 <b>T.L</b> .	Creation	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	411 LANTANA STREET	E F	<u>, '</u>		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32407				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)					

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	ANDREW B. LEVY	
New Registered Office Address:	304 MAGNOLIA AVENUE	
	Enter Flori	da street address
	PANAMA CITY	, Florida <u>32401</u>
	City	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Arent

Page 1 of 3

H15000069841 3

FROM-HARRISON, SALE, MCCLOY & THOMPSON +7686121 T-807 P.004/005 F-087 Н15000069841 э If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records: MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action <u>Title</u> Name <u>Address</u> AMBR BRITTA TSCHIGGFREY **410 LANTANA STREET** bbA 🖸 PANAMA CITY, FL 32407 Remove BRITTA TSCHIGGFREY MGR **411 LANTANA STREET** 🖬 Add PANAMA CITY, FL 32407 Remove 12 n j ഫ THOMAS J. DONOHUE MGR **411 LANTANA STREET** Add LORI Ε, PANAMA CITY, FL 32407 Ráflove GRETL SILER AMBR 220 PINE RIDGE DR 🖸 Add PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 E Remove GARY HALL AMBR 455 HARRISON AVE, SUITE D D Add PANAMA CITY, FL 32401 🖬 Remove 🗖 Add C Remove

MAR-19-2015 14:24

Page Z of 3 H15000069841 3

MAR-19-2015 14:25	FROM-HARRISON, SALE, McCLOY & THOM	PSON +7686121	7-807	P.005/005	F-087
D. If amending any other	information, enter change(s) he	re: (Attach additional sheets, if	necessary.)		,
······································	·				
the date this document is fill	than the date of filing: eccific, cannot be prior to date of receipt or ed by the Florida Department of State)	filed date and cannot be more than 90 d	o <b>ptional)</b> Jays after		
Dated MARCH 19	2015 2015 Signature of a member or aut	horized representative of a method			
ANDREW		tted name of signee	P		
	β.,		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	5 MAR 19 PH	
	Pa	ge 3 of 3	A N N N	L:	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00